Structural revision and upgrade
Fixo Splint
Rigid splints
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Both the shape and the production material of all three sizes have been revi-
sed and the product is now notably improved when compared with the origi-
nal.

The new shape offers improved strength and the welded edges avoid the
penetration of any liquid inside and make the clearing process more efficient
so that cross infections risks are greatly reduced.
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Length size. XS

Length size S

Length size. L

External material
Internal material
Temperature of use
Temperature for storage

QC70010A
QC70020A
QC70050A
QC70090A

QC70091A

The revision described is valid from 31/10/2013
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310 mm

510 mm

740 mm

Nylon coated PYC
Closure

From O to +40 °C
From -15 to +60 °C

Fixo Splint size XS

Fixo Splint size S

Fixo Splint size L

Fixo Splint Kit Splint sizes
Sel

Fixo Splint Kit Splint sizes
XS, Sel



